	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  5 > 5.0SMLJ150CA-TP
	5.0SMLJ150CA-TP (Micro Commercial Co)
		    Part Number:
            5.0SMLJ150CA-TP
		    Manufacturer:
            Micro Commercial Co
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 150VWM 243VC SMC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.78300 (This price is for reference only)
		 5.0SMLJ150CA-TP datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    5.0SMLJ150CA-TP  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
TS414H-IV01E Seiko Instruments  BATTERY LITHIUM 1.5V RECHARGE
HHR-210AB18F8 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 9.6V 2100 MAH
1250F5 Energizer Battery Company  BATTERY PK S-HD 7.5V D SIZE ZINC
HR-3U-1700F10 FDK America Inc  BATT PACK 12.0V AA BUTTON NIMH
1195390000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB MH 624520 S4E4
CCK12M/90 Vector Electronics  CARD RACK KIT 3UX19X9 METAL
1682689 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS R/A PLUG 1.5M
04-005-181B Aries Electronics  PIN-STAKED FLEX JUMPER 4POS
0210390280 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 7" 1MM 12POS
H3BBT-10105-W8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A3048W/H1504TR 5"
09473030005 Harting  RJI CABLE 8XAWG26/7PUR PCRA2X D
C3CCG-2018M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKC20G/AE20M/CKC20G
M3BBK-5018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR50K/MC50M/MSR50K
P561-050 Tripp Lite  SHIELDED CABLE DVI-D M/M 50'
C3801/30 100 3M  CABLE 30COND FLAT .050" GRY 100'
5016C SL001 Alpha Wire  5016C SLATE 1000 FT
02312.41.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  10/2 LOW VOLTAGE BLK 1000' RL
5853 YL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 26AWG YELLOW 100'
5859 RD001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG RED 1000'
109-00140 HellermannTyton  Q120I NAT HS 11.81" Q TIE
GHCH2/0-12-L Panduit Corp  CLAMP HUB HD
V2-1.5-0-SP-SM TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING BLACK 200M
F50014 NA112 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 14 NAT 50X2'
0800459 Phoenix Contact  TERM BLOCK MARKER
FRDDSHC6OR Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT DUAL DOWNSPOUT
9926283520 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 20A 480VAC
229-3-27427-16 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
229-2-37794-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
02343.15MXF34P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V UL LBC 5X20MM 3.15A
TR2/1025TD750MA Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 750MA 250V T-LAG SMD 1025
0603L100SLYR Littelfuse Inc  PTC RESETTBLE 6V 1.0A LOW-R 0603
MF-PSMF075X-2 Bourns Inc.  FUSE PTC RESETTABLE SMD 0805
1.5KE130A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 111VWM 179VC AXIAL
SMCJ26A-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC SMC
P6SMB170CAHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 145VWM 234VC SMB
TPSMC43HE3_A/I Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 34.8VWM 61.9VC SMC
SMAJ7.0E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 7VWM 13.3VC SMAJ
MASMLJ170A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC DO214AB
MXSMCGLCE13AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC DO215AB
A1225UA4RP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC 4CHP 100/230V 150A MS-013
	5.0SMLJ150CA-TP  keywords
	    	5.0SMLJ150CA-TP
	5.0SMLJ150CA-TP  Micro Commercial Co
	5.0SMLJ150CA-TP  pdf
	5.0SMLJ150CA-TP  datasheet
	5.0SMLJ150CA-TP  price
	5.0SMLJ150CA-TP  distributor
	electronic components 5.0SMLJ150CA-TP
	5.0SMLJ150CA-TP  Circuit Protection
	5.0SMLJ150CA-TP  TVS - Diodes
	5.0SMLJ150CA-TP  TVS DIODE 150VWM 243VC SMC
	5.0SMLJ150CA-TP
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .